
w/c Monday 17th April  

Internal clubs begin: Breakfast club and Celia’s club. Piano, Violin and Trumpet lessons begin.  

Monday 17th April - Children return 

Tuesday 18th April - Class 4 trip to Shri Swaminarayan Mandir 

Wednesday 19th April – Fairy-tale Workshop 

Thursday 20th April - 9:30am Whole School Eucharist- Resurrection Service. Class 3 to lead- Parents 

are warmly invited 

Thursday 20th April – Reception Class Trip to Unicorn Theatre 

Friday 21st April - Eco Ambassadors’ Earth Day 

 

w/c Monday 24th April  

External After School Clubs begin. Swimming begins.  

Monday 24th April – 9:15am Parent workshop led by the School Nursing Team- Childhood illnesses 

and school attendance  

Monday 24th April pm - Class 1 Forest School to the LookOut Hyde Park 

Wednesday 26th April pm – Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox  

Thursday 27th April - 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service Class 5 to lead - Parents are warmly invited 

Thursday 27th April pm - Class 6 group to Football League after school at Avondale  

Thursday 27th April pm - KS2 Eco Ambassadors to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

 

w/c Monday 1st May  

Monday 1st May - Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 2nd May - NEU Strike Day 

Tuesday 2nd May - 9:15am - Parent workshop led by School Nursing Team- Sleep hygiene 

Tuesday 2nd May pm - Class 1 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

Wednesday 3rd May pm - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox 

Thursday 4th May – 9:30am Whole School Eucharist - Coronation service. Class 5 to lead - Parents are 

warmly invited 

Thursday 4th May pm- KS2 Eco Ambassadors to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

Thursday 4th May pm – Class 6 group to Football League after school at Avondale 

Friday 5th May - Coronation Celebration at SMA! 

  



w/c Monday 8th May  

KS2 SATs Week Tuesday 9th - Friday 12th May 

Monday 8th May - Coronation Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 9th May - Class 3 trip to Natural History Museum Workshop 

Tuesday 9th May pm - Class 1 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

Wednesday 10th May pm - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox  

Thursday 11th May 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service - Class 5 to lead - Parents warmly invited 

Thursday 11th May - Class 4 trip to British Museum 

Thursday 11th May pm – Class 6 group to Football League after school at Avondale 

Thursday 11th May 4:00pm - Class 6 online parent session- Sex Education  

Friday 12th May 9:15am - Class 4 Assembly - Class 4 parents are warmly invited 

 

w/c Monday 15th May  

Eco Ambassadors - Walk to School Week 

Monday 15th May- Author - in- residence Nicola Davies visiting  

Monday 15th May pm - Class 1 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

Wednesday 17th May – Class 5 & 6 Mental Health Well-Being workshops- Understanding emotions  

Wednesday 17th May pm – Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox  

Thursday 18th May - 9:30am KS2 Eucharist Service - Class 5 to lead - Parents are warmly invited  

Thursday 18th May pm - KS2 Eco Ambassadors to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

Thursday 18th May pm– Class 6 group to Football League after school at Avondale 

Friday 19th May 9:15am - Class 5 Assembly - Class 5 parents are warmly invited 

Friday 19th May- Class 5 Mental Health Well-Being workshop - Friendships  

Friday 19th May – Class 6 Mental Health Well-Being workshop - Anxiety  

 

 

w/c Monday 22nd May   

Monday 22nd May - 9:00am Parent Workshop Parent Workshop - Speech, Language & 

Communication 

Monday 22nd May pm - Class 1 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park 

Tuesday 23rd May – Class 6 Sex Education workshop led by School Nursing Team 



Wednesday 24th May - Class 3 trip to Buddhist Temple 

Wednesday 24th May pm - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox 

Thursday 25th May - 9:30am - Whole School Pentecost Eucharist service. Class 5 to lead - Parents are 

warmly invited 

Thursday 25th May pm – Class 6 group to Football League after school at Avondale 

Friday 26th May 9:15am - Class 6 Assembly- Class 6 parents are warmly invited 

Friday 26th May - Braiswick class photos 

Friday 26th May - Last day of term. Normal finish at 3:30pm 

 


